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Prova 1 - 3 
 
Numero Nome Gruppo 

6484 Tonoli Letizia Angela, Femmina, 07-Mag-2005, 389-14-C.V.GARGNANO SOCIETÀ CO GIALLI 
6574 Scalisi Giacomo, Maschio, 09-Feb-2005, 680-01-CIRC NAUTICO ILVA ASS S GIALLI 
6639 Arnaboldi Carlo, Maschio, 27-Giu-2004, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI BLU 
6770 Pelle Alessio, Maschio, 05-Dic-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT GIALLI 
6847 Selden Matteo, Maschio, 08-Mag-2005, 2165-15-PERSPORT S.S.D. GIALLI 
6983 Federici Filippo, Maschio, 13-Giu-2004, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT BLU 
7026 Pelle Sveva, Femmina, 14-Feb-2003, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT GIALLI 
7046 Faye Naby, Maschio, 28-Gen-2005, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D GIALLI 
7126 De Beni Giano Pio Sean, Maschio, 23-Lug-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO BLU 
7151 Bianchi Rocco, Maschio, 20-Nov-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP GIALLI 
7235 Simoncelli Leonardo, Maschio, 24-Set-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT GIALLI 
7252 Codeghini Davide, Maschio, 19-Set-2005, 399-14-C.V.TOSCOLANO MADERNO - BLU 
7265 Pizzagalli Filippo, Maschio, 03-Ago-2003, 2165-15-PERSPORT S.S.D. GIALLI 
7317 Vezzoli Giulia, Femmina, 22-Giu-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP GIALLI 
7322 Camporeale Filippo, Maschio, 17-Giu-2004, 419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D GIALLI 
7347 Robello De Filippis Giorg, Maschio, 05-Feb-2004, 029-01-C N ALBENGA ASS SPORT D GIALLI 
7412 Biza Nike, Femmina, 16-Apr-2003, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT BLU 
7428 Villa Riccardo, Maschio, 23-Ott-2003, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI BLU 
7488 Bortesi Federico, Maschio, 19-Apr-2005, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D GIALLI 
7492 Bologna Emma, Femmina, 16-Feb-2004, 419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D BLU 
7513 Pinelli Jacopo, Maschio, 31-Mag-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
7568 Curcio Costanza, Femmina, 28-Mag-2005, 419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D GIALLI 
7569 Morlotti Mattia, Maschio, 29-Ott-2005, 419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D BLU 
7632 Delfino Parisi Daniele, Maschio, 04-Mag-2005, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT GIALLI 
7636 Vulcanile Filippo, Maschio, 14-Ago-2005, 034-01-GDV LNI QUINTO GIALLI 
7651 Baldiraghi Lorenzo, Maschio, 19-Ott-2005, 2165-15-PERSPORT S.S.D. GIALLI 
7702 Scorrano Vanessa, Femmina, 20-Ott-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT BLU 
7719 Wang Erim, Maschio, 08-Ago-2005, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS GIALLI 
7756 Chiandussi Tommaso, Maschio, 09-Set-2004, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO BLU 
7763 Ramoino Gabriele, Maschio, 08-Giu-2004, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS GIALLI 
7783 Cicconetti Corrado, Maschio, 01-Giu-2005, 015-01-C V VERNAZZOLESI ASS SP BLU 
7832 Pohl Emilie Fee, Femmina, 26-Apr-2004, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS GIALLI 
7859 Zafarana Martina, Femmina, 26-Set-2003, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT GIALLI 
7885 Massironi Filippo Zeno, Maschio, 03-Mag-2005, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO GIALLI 
7923 Campi Nicolò, Maschio, 16-Mag-2003, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS BLU 
7973 Fossato Nicolo', Maschio, 01-Lug-2004, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR BLU 
7985 Modena Nicolò, Maschio, 01-Ott-2003, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR GIALLI 
7999 Tuci Cosimo, Maschio, 27-Ott-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT GIALLI 
8041 Galuppo Silvia, Femmina, 20-Mar-2003, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS BLU 
8045 Dagliano Filippo, Maschio, 21-Ott-2003, 1223-01-GDV LNI ALBISOLA BLU 
8051 Baldussi Alessandro, Maschio, 03-Set-2003, 393-14-S.C.GARDA SALÒ ASSSPORT BLU 
8082 martini giacomo, Maschio, 21-Feb-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI GIALLI 
8118 Bellomi Malika, Femmina, 08-Feb-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S GIALLI 
8122 Queirolo Palmas Pietro, Maschio, 07-Mag-2003, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT BLU 
8123 Fiorini Matteo, Maschio, 30-Giu-2004, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT GIALLI 
8138 Bocciardo Matteo, Maschio, 17-Feb-2004, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT BLU 
8139 Greganti Roberta, Femmina, 16-Set-2017, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D GIALLI 
8141 Ierardi Francesca, Femmina, 24-Lug-2004, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D BLU 
8158 Ghigliotti Dario, Maschio, 10-Apr-2002, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS GIALLI 
8163 De Noe Gabriele, Maschio, 18-Mar-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS BLU 
8171 Chimini Pietro, Maschio, 04-Feb-2005, 389-14-C.V.GARGNANO SOCIETÀ CO GIALLI 
8177 Autano Emanuele, Maschio, 09-Lug-2004, 1223-01-GDV LNI ALBISOLA BLU 
8182 Prandi Elena, Femmina, 10-Gen-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S BLU 
8189 Guerriero Edoardo, Maschio, 24-Dic-2004, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT BLU 
8213 Mongiardini Davide Carlo, Maschio, 06-Dic-2005, 680-01-CIRC NAUTICO ILVA ASS S BLU 
8219 Plodari Matteo, Maschio, 23-Feb-2005, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO BLU 
8284 Malfassi Giovanni, Maschio, 19-Ott-2003, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
8296 Simeone Chiara, Femmina, 28-Giu-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S BLU 
8299 Garaventa Matilde, Femmina, 31-Gen-2004, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS GIALLI 
8303 Lombardo Marco, Maschio, 27-Ago-2002, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI GIALLI 
8310 Bonifaccio Margherita, Femmina, 13-Mag-2005, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR GIALLI 
8319 Semino Clara, Femmina, 04-Mar-2003, 395-14-F. V. PESCHIERA ASS SPO BLU 
8349 Ravagnati Matteo, Maschio, 06-Apr-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI GIALLI 
8420 Giallanza Luca, Maschio, 19-Ago-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
8422 Saita Matteo, Maschio, 02-Feb-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO GIALLI 
8423 Arrigoni Leonardo, Maschio, 18-Feb-2004, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI BLU 
8425 Marvaldi Lorenzo, Maschio, 06-Ott-2004, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS BLU 
8433 Marchesini Zeno Valerio, Maschio, 11-Dic-2005, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS GIALLI 
8439 Castelli Emma, Femmina, 04-Apr-2002, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR BLU 
8447 Bossi Federico, Maschio, 02-Giu-2004, 437-15-C VELA DERVIO ASS DILET BLU 
8457 Uccellatore Sergio, Maschio, 08-Ago-2004, 2144-15-TABO SURF CENTER S.S.D BLU 
8465 Michelini Camilla, Femmina, 27-Dic-2004, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI GIALLI 
8469 Ruzzante Matteo, Maschio, 25-Nov-2002, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR GIALLI 
8471 Peron Marco, Maschio, 18-Ago-2004, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI GIALLI 
8475 Matteotti Giovanni, Maschio, 27-Apr-2002, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S BLU 
8486 Sanchez Zamora Anthony Ja, Maschio, 23-Feb-2002, 010-01-GDV LNI GENOVA GIALLI 
8505 Porta Marco, Maschio, 19-Feb-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT GIALLI 
8523 Mattivi Emma, Femmina, 31-Ott-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S GIALLI 
8526 Nocera Giulia, Femmina, 22-Lug-2002, 029-01-C N ALBENGA ASS SPORT D BLU 
8551 Palanti Alessia, Femmina, 22-Giu-2003, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS BLU 
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8552 Marzocchi Greta, Femmina, 11-Mag-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT GIALLI 
8557 Manica Davide, Maschio, 04-Mar-2004, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D BLU 
8572 Brighenti Edoardo, Maschio, 10-Nov-2005, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS GIALLI 
8573 Uricchio Federico, Maschio, 04-Mar-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS BLU 
8587 Taddei Giorgia, Femmina, 07-Feb-2003, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D BLU 
8590 Giargia Arianna, Femmina, 06-Dic-2003, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
8605 Merlo Alessandro, Maschio, 11-Dic-2005, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO GIALLI 
8607 Belloli Luca Mario, Maschio, 30-Mar-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI BLU 
8609 Ligteringe Theo, Maschio, 07-Mag-2002, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI GIALLI 
8610 Valerio Benedetta, Femmina, 07-Dic-2005, 393-14-S.C.GARDA SALÒ ASSSPORT GIALLI 
8612 Stampone Liam Sebastian, Maschio, 11-Gen-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS GIALLI 
8622 Capurro Federico, Maschio, 03-Mag-2003, 015-01-C V VERNAZZOLESI ASS SP GIALLI 
8625 Predari Lorenzo, Maschio, 17-Mar-2005, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS GIALLI 
8634 Bartoli Alessandro, Maschio, 14-Dic-2002, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO GIALLI 
8635 Santi Giovanni, Maschio, 02-Feb-2005, 389-14-C.V.GARGNANO SOCIETÀ CO GIALLI 
8638 Montresor Anna, Femmina, 25-Nov-2003, 395-14-F. V. PESCHIERA ASS SPO GIALLI 
8653 Profumo Filippo, Maschio, 22-Mar-2003, 010-01-GDV LNI GENOVA BLU 
8654 Seggi Riccardo, Maschio, 17-Ago-2002, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS GIALLI 
8667 Gaiotto Filippo, Maschio, 02-Mag-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP GIALLI 
8675 Sirtori Andrea, Maschio, 12-Apr-2004, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR GIALLI 
8679 Moreschi Greta, Femmina, 23-Gen-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S BLU 
8696 Terzi Carolina, Femmina, 22-Mag-2004, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D BLU 
8698 Giacinti Lorenzo Julian, Maschio, 16-Dic-2004, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI GIALLI 
8700 Fellegara Gianpaolo, Maschio, 09-Gen-2005, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D GIALLI 
8701 Betta Martino, Maschio, 15-Set-2004, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S GIALLI 
8708 Bonalana Giorgia, Femmina, 25-Ago-2005, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP BLU 
8729 De Felice Francesco, Maschio, 10-Giu-2004, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO BLU 
8731 Vecchio Michelangelo, Maschio, 19-Lug-2005, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
8743 Ini' Michele, Maschio, 01-Giu-2003, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR BLU 
8787 Bertacchi Matteo, Maschio, 29-Giu-2004, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR BLU 
8794 Scarpati Alice, Femmina, 06-Mag-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
8797 Della Valle Tommaso, Maschio, 27-Set-2004, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR GIALLI 
8800 Novelli Francesco, Maschio, 02-Mag-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS BLU 
8802 Lombardi Giordano, Maschio, 29-Giu-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS BLU 
8804 Mauri Alessandro, Maschio, 22-Ott-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI BLU 
8805 Lo Pinto Ruben, Maschio, 29-Ott-2002, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI BLU 
8806 Brenna Edoardo, Maschio, 14-Apr-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI BLU 
8807 Frigerio Denise, Femmina, 24-Mar-2005, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI GIALLI 
8810 Mugnano Valerio, Maschio, 03-Set-2004, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S GIALLI 
8812 Scalmazzi Agata, Femmina, 15-Mar-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S GIALLI 
8813 Panizza Sophia, Femmina, 19-Ago-2003, 029-01-C N ALBENGA ASS SPORT D BLU 
8821 Cesana Mattia, Maschio, 13-Ott-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S BLU 
8836 Cincotti Anna Adele, Femmina, 21-Dic-2005, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS BLU 
8849 Mulone Matteo, Maschio, 04-Lug-2005, 680-01-CIRC NAUTICO ILVA ASS S BLU 
8850 Bartoli Lorenzo, Maschio, 26-Lug-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO GIALLI 
8867 Di Meco Eugenio, Maschio, 11-Set-2003, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D GIALLI 
8877 Venturino Gabriele, Maschio, 01-Feb-2005, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
8896 Bolzonella Gaia, Femmina, 03-Mar-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP BLU 
8897 Rizzardi Carlotta, Femmina, 18-Lug-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP GIALLI 
8912 Sorrenti Lorenzo, Maschio, 22-Feb-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
8958 Vavassori Leonardo, Maschio, 05-Feb-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO BLU 
8924 Boccuni Tommaso, Maschio, 18-Nov-2003, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S BLU 
8933 Comelli Tommaso, Maschio, 05-Mag-2005, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR GIALLI 
8935 Pallavicini Ludovica, Femmina, 13-Set-2005, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR BLU 
8936 Testa Massimiliano, Maschio, 25-Dic-2003, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS GIALLI 
8937 De Noe Matteo, Maschio, 11-Feb-2002, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS BLU 
8941 Bosso Alessandro, Maschio, 11-Nov-2005, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT BLU 
8959 Vadagnini Leonardo, Maschio, 20-Dic-2005, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR BLU 
8966 Bonelli Leonardo, Maschio, 12-Dic-2005, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D GIALLI 
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Numero Nome 

6639 Arnaboldi Carlo, Maschio, 27-Giu-2004, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI 
6983 Federici Filippo, Maschio, 13-Giu-2004, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT 
7126 De Beni Giano Pio Sean, Maschio, 23-Lug-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO 
7252 Codeghini Davide, Maschio, 19-Set-2005, 399-14-C.V.TOSCOLANO MADERNO - 
7412 Biza Nike, Femmina, 16-Apr-2003, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT 
7428 Villa Riccardo, Maschio, 23-Ott-2003, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI 
7492 Bologna Emma, Femmina, 16-Feb-2004, 419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D 
7513 Pinelli Jacopo, Maschio, 31-Mag-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
7569 Morlotti Mattia, Maschio, 29-Ott-2005, 419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D 
7702 Scorrano Vanessa, Femmina, 20-Ott-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT 
7756 Chiandussi Tommaso, Maschio, 09-Set-2004, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO 
7783 Cicconetti Corrado, Maschio, 01-Giu-2005, 015-01-C V VERNAZZOLESI ASS SP 
7923 Campi Nicolò, Maschio, 16-Mag-2003, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS 
7973 Fossato Nicolo', Maschio, 01-Lug-2004, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR 
8041 Galuppo Silvia, Femmina, 20-Mar-2003, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS 
8045 Dagliano Filippo, Maschio, 21-Ott-2003, 1223-01-GDV LNI ALBISOLA 
8051 Baldussi Alessandro, Maschio, 03-Set-2003, 393-14-S.C.GARDA SALÒ ASSSPORT 
8122 Queirolo Palmas Pietro, Maschio, 07-Mag-2003, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT 
8138 Bocciardo Matteo, Maschio, 17-Feb-2004, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT 
8141 Ierardi Francesca, Femmina, 24-Lug-2004, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
8163 De Noe Gabriele, Maschio, 18-Mar-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8177 Autano Emanuele, Maschio, 09-Lug-2004, 1223-01-GDV LNI ALBISOLA 
8182 Prandi Elena, Femmina, 10-Gen-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8189 Guerriero Edoardo, Maschio, 24-Dic-2004, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT 
8213 Mongiardini Davide Carlo, Maschio, 06-Dic-2005, 680-01-CIRC NAUTICO ILVA ASS S 
8219 Plodari Matteo, Maschio, 23-Feb-2005, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO 
8284 Malfassi Giovanni, Maschio, 19-Ott-2003, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
8296 Simeone Chiara, Femmina, 28-Giu-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8319 Semino Clara, Femmina, 04-Mar-2003, 395-14-F. V. PESCHIERA ASS SPO 
8420 Giallanza Luca, Maschio, 19-Ago-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
8423 Arrigoni Leonardo, Maschio, 18-Feb-2004, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8425 Marvaldi Lorenzo, Maschio, 06-Ott-2004, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS 
8439 Castelli Emma, Femmina, 04-Apr-2002, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8447 Bossi Federico, Maschio, 02-Giu-2004, 437-15-C VELA DERVIO ASS DILET 
8457 Uccellatore Sergio, Maschio, 08-Ago-2004, 2144-15-TABO SURF CENTER S.S.D 
8475 Matteotti Giovanni, Maschio, 27-Apr-2002, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8526 Nocera Giulia, Femmina, 22-Lug-2002, 029-01-C N ALBENGA ASS SPORT D 
8551 Palanti Alessia, Femmina, 22-Giu-2003, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8557 Manica Davide, Maschio, 04-Mar-2004, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
8573 Uricchio Federico, Maschio, 04-Mar-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8587 Taddei Giorgia, Femmina, 07-Feb-2003, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
8590 Giargia Arianna, Femmina, 06-Dic-2003, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
8607 Belloli Luca Mario, Maschio, 30-Mar-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8653 Profumo Filippo, Maschio, 22-Mar-2003, 010-01-GDV LNI GENOVA 
8679 Moreschi Greta, Femmina, 23-Gen-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8696 Terzi Carolina, Femmina, 22-Mag-2004, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
8708 Bonalana Giorgia, Femmina, 25-Ago-2005, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP 
8729 De Felice Francesco, Maschio, 10-Giu-2004, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO 
8731 Vecchio Michelangelo, Maschio, 19-Lug-2005, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
8743 Ini' Michele, Maschio, 01-Giu-2003, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8787 Bertacchi Matteo, Maschio, 29-Giu-2004, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8794 Scarpati Alice, Femmina, 06-Mag-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
8800 Novelli Francesco, Maschio, 02-Mag-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8802 Lombardi Giordano, Maschio, 29-Giu-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8804 Mauri Alessandro, Maschio, 22-Ott-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8805 Lo Pinto Ruben, Maschio, 29-Ott-2002, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8806 Brenna Edoardo, Maschio, 14-Apr-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8813 Panizza Sophia, Femmina, 19-Ago-2003, 029-01-C N ALBENGA ASS SPORT D 
8821 Cesana Mattia, Maschio, 13-Ott-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8836 Cincotti Anna Adele, Femmina, 21-Dic-2005, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS 
8849 Mulone Matteo, Maschio, 04-Lug-2005, 680-01-CIRC NAUTICO ILVA ASS S 
8877 Venturino Gabriele, Maschio, 01-Feb-2005, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
8896 Bolzonella Gaia, Femmina, 03-Mar-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP 
8912 Sorrenti Lorenzo, Maschio, 22-Feb-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
8958 Vavassori Leonardo, Maschio, 05-Feb-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO 
8924 Boccuni Tommaso, Maschio, 18-Nov-2003, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8935 Pallavicini Ludovica, Femmina, 13-Set-2005, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8937 De Noe Matteo, Maschio, 11-Feb-2002, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8941 Bosso Alessandro, Maschio, 11-Nov-2005, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
8959 Vadagnini Leonardo, Maschio, 20-Dic-2005, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Stampato con ZW a:Venerdì, 24-Mar-2017  10.39.38 

 
Prova 1 - 3          Gruppo  GIALLI 

 
Numero Nome 

6484 Tonoli Letizia Angela, Femmina, 07-Mag-2005, 389-14-C.V.GARGNANO SOCIETÀ CO 
6574 Scalisi Giacomo, Maschio, 09-Feb-2005, 680-01-CIRC NAUTICO ILVA ASS S 
6770 Pelle Alessio, Maschio, 05-Dic-2004, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
6847 Selden Matteo, Maschio, 08-Mag-2005, 2165-15-PERSPORT S.S.D. 
7026 Pelle Sveva, Femmina, 14-Feb-2003, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
7046 Faye Naby, Maschio, 28-Gen-2005, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
7151 Bianchi Rocco, Maschio, 20-Nov-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP 
7235 Simoncelli Leonardo, Maschio, 24-Set-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT 
7265 Pizzagalli Filippo, Maschio, 03-Ago-2003, 2165-15-PERSPORT S.S.D. 
7317 Vezzoli Giulia, Femmina, 22-Giu-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP 
7322 Camporeale Filippo, Maschio, 17-Giu-2004, 419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D 
7347 Robello De Filippis Giorg, Maschio, 05-Feb-2004, 029-01-C N ALBENGA ASS SPORT D 
7488 Bortesi Federico, Maschio, 19-Apr-2005, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
7568 Curcio Costanza, Femmina, 28-Mag-2005, 419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D 
7632 Delfino Parisi Daniele, Maschio, 04-Mag-2005, 009-01-VARAZZE C.N. ASS SPORT 
7636 Vulcanile Filippo, Maschio, 14-Ago-2005, 034-01-GDV LNI QUINTO 
7651 Baldiraghi Lorenzo, Maschio, 19-Ott-2005, 2165-15-PERSPORT S.S.D. 
7719 Wang Erim, Maschio, 08-Ago-2005, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS 
7763 Ramoino Gabriele, Maschio, 08-Giu-2004, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS 
7832 Pohl Emilie Fee, Femmina, 26-Apr-2004, 019-01-YACHT CLUB IMPERIA ASS 
7859 Zafarana Martina, Femmina, 26-Set-2003, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT 
7885 Massironi Filippo Zeno, Maschio, 03-Mag-2005, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO 
7985 Modena Nicolò, Maschio, 01-Ott-2003, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR 
7999 Tuci Cosimo, Maschio, 27-Ott-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT 
8082 martini giacomo, Maschio, 21-Feb-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8118 Bellomi Malika, Femmina, 08-Feb-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8123 Fiorini Matteo, Maschio, 30-Giu-2004, 007-01-C N BOGLIASCO ASS SPORT 
8139 Greganti Roberta, Femmina, 16-Set-2017, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
8158 Ghigliotti Dario, Maschio, 10-Apr-2002, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS 
8171 Chimini Pietro, Maschio, 04-Feb-2005, 389-14-C.V.GARGNANO SOCIETÀ CO 
8299 Garaventa Matilde, Femmina, 31-Gen-2004, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS 
8303 Lombardo Marco, Maschio, 27-Ago-2002, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8310 Bonifaccio Margherita, Femmina, 13-Mag-2005, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8349 Ravagnati Matteo, Maschio, 06-Apr-2003, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8422 Saita Matteo, Maschio, 02-Feb-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO 
8433 Marchesini Zeno Valerio, Maschio, 11-Dic-2005, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8465 Michelini Camilla, Femmina, 27-Dic-2004, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI 
8469 Ruzzante Matteo, Maschio, 25-Nov-2002, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8471 Peron Marco, Maschio, 18-Ago-2004, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI 
8486 Sanchez Zamora Anthony Ja, Maschio, 23-Feb-2002, 010-01-GDV LNI GENOVA 
8505 Porta Marco, Maschio, 19-Feb-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT 
8523 Mattivi Emma, Femmina, 31-Ott-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8552 Marzocchi Greta, Femmina, 11-Mag-2005, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT 
8572 Brighenti Edoardo, Maschio, 10-Nov-2005, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8605 Merlo Alessandro, Maschio, 11-Dic-2005, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO 
8609 Ligteringe Theo, Maschio, 07-Mag-2002, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8610 Valerio Benedetta, Femmina, 07-Dic-2005, 393-14-S.C.GARDA SALÒ ASSSPORT 
8612 Stampone Liam Sebastian, Maschio, 11-Gen-2004, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8622 Capurro Federico, Maschio, 03-Mag-2003, 015-01-C V VERNAZZOLESI ASS SP 
8625 Predari Lorenzo, Maschio, 17-Mar-2005, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8634 Bartoli Alessandro, Maschio, 14-Dic-2002, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO 
8635 Santi Giovanni, Maschio, 02-Feb-2005, 389-14-C.V.GARGNANO SOCIETÀ CO 
8638 Montresor Anna, Femmina, 25-Nov-2003, 395-14-F. V. PESCHIERA ASS SPO 
8654 Seggi Riccardo, Maschio, 17-Ago-2002, 001-01-YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS 
8667 Gaiotto Filippo, Maschio, 02-Mag-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP 
8675 Sirtori Andrea, Maschio, 12-Apr-2004, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8698 Giacinti Lorenzo Julian, Maschio, 16-Dic-2004, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8700 Fellegara Gianpaolo, Maschio, 09-Gen-2005, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
8701 Betta Martino, Maschio, 15-Set-2004, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8797 Della Valle Tommaso, Maschio, 27-Set-2004, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8807 Frigerio Denise, Femmina, 24-Mar-2005, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI 
8810 Mugnano Valerio, Maschio, 03-Set-2004, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8812 Scalmazzi Agata, Femmina, 15-Mar-2005, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 
8850 Bartoli Lorenzo, Maschio, 26-Lug-2004, 396-14-CNAUT BARDOLINO ASS SPO 
8867 Di Meco Eugenio, Maschio, 11-Set-2003, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
8897 Rizzardi Carlotta, Femmina, 18-Lug-2004, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP 
8933 Comelli Tommaso, Maschio, 05-Mag-2005, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 
8936 Testa Massimiliano, Maschio, 25-Dic-2003, 390-14-FRAGLIA V MALCESINE ASS 
8966 Bonelli Leonardo, Maschio, 12-Dic-2005, 017-01-Y C SANREMO ASS SPORT D 
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